
HP35.9 ATT Beaver Creek
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 L >.1 Scott King Rd
0.2 R 6.6 American Tobacco Trail
6.7 L 1.6 Slight left to stay on

American Tobacco Trail
8.4 R 3.5 Slight right to stay on

American Tobacco Trail
11.8 R 0.4 Turn right
12.2 R 0.6 New Hill Olive Chapel Rd
12.9 L 3.3 Tody Goodwin Rd
16.2 R 1.3 Beaver Creek Rd
17.5 S 2.1 Farrington Rd
19.6 R 2.5 Hortons Pond Rd
22.1 R 0.2 NC-751 S
22.3 L 1.8 Luther Rd
24.1 R 1.2 Green Level Rd
25.3 L 0.5 White Oak Church Rd
25.8 S >.1 Enter the traffic circle
25.9 S 0.9 White Oak Church Rd
26.8 R 0.2 Morrisville Pkwy
27 L 0.5 E Ferrell Rd
27.5 S >.1 Earnest Jones Rd
27.6 R 2.5 Yates Store Rd
30 R >.1 McCrimmon Pkwy
30.1 S >.1 Sand Pine Dr
30.2 L >.1 Slash Pine Dr
30.3 L >.1 Balsam Fir Dr
30.3 R >.1 Del Webb

Ave/?McCrimmon Pkwy
30.3 R 1 Yates Store Rd
31.4 L 0.4 O'Kelly Chapel Rd
31.8 L 1.1 Pittard Sears Rd
32.9 R 2.9 American Tobacco Trail
35.8 L >.1 Scott King Rd
35.8 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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